
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Pro-Supersport 
1 
2 
3 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

Supersport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

220 
32 

443 
22 
27 

123 
76 
64 

141 
23 

150 
511 

90 

33 
140 

57 
88 
34 
17 

152 
75 

888 
113 

24 
711 

70 
48 

138 
115 

22 
9 

908 
223 

Name 

Patrik Carvall 
Jari Tuovinen 
Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 
Henrik Nyvang 
Thorleif Møller 
Nikolaj von Wartburg 
Keld Sommer 
Frank Pedersen 
Jens Jensen 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Lucas Christensen 
Pelle Meijer 
Thomas Lorentzen 

Tue Møllehøj Larsen 
Daniel Gustafsson 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
Søren Hornbech 
Krister Skaglund 
Tonny Moberg 
Ivan Saaby Hansen 
Bo Pedersen 
Christian Sebell Steensen 
jens madsen 
jan bille carstensen 
Michael Schûsser 

Anders Cronberg 
Hans H. Hansen 
Rune Romdal 
Søren Lundh 
Tony 
Per-Olof Selerup 
Jacob Holm 
bo nielsen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 
Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

2.400 
3.842 

18.460 
19.045 
19.163 
19.647 
33.185 
40.805 
50.410 

10.225 
31.896 

2.139 
11.983 
15.423 
21.016 
23.612 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

8.607 
12.281 
19.665 
21.025 
21.142 
26.781 
29.188 

Gap 

2.400 
1.442 

14.618 
0.585 
0.118 
0.484 

13.538 
7.620 
9.605 

10.225 
21.671 

2.139 
9.844 
3.440 
5.593 
2.596 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 

8.607 
3.674 
7.384 
1.360 
0.117 
5.639 
2.407 

Total Tm 

8:53.769 
8:56.169 
8:57.611 
9:12.229 
9:12.814 
9:12.932 
9:13.416 
9:26.954 
9:34.574 
9:44.179 

9:14.856 
9:25.081 
9:46.752 

9:26.853 
9:28.992 
9:38.836 
9:42.276 
9:47.869 
9:50.465 
9:43.489 
6:23.021 

9:30.682 
9:39.289 
9:42.963 
9:50.347 
9:51.707 
9:51.824 
9:57.463 
9:59.870 

Best Tm 

1:01.245 
1:01.491 
1:01.516 
1:02.349 
1:03.552 
1:02.784 
1:02.808 
1:04.638 
1:05.947 
1:04.907 

1:03.159 
1:04.964 
1:06.708 

1:04.939 
1:05.431 
1:05.783 
1:06.031 
1:05.954 
1:07.649 
1:07.557 
1:07.256 

1:05.247 
1:06.665 
1:06.197 
1:07.680 
1:07.033 
1:05.469 
1:08.399 
1:08.396 

In Lap 

8 
5 
4 
7 
4 
8 
8 
6 
2 
8 

4 
7 
7 

7 
2 
4 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

8 
8 
7 
4 
8 
6 
6 
2 

Nat/State 

Sweden 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sverige 
Danmark 
dk 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.400 

Avg. Speed 

112,174 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.245 

Best Speed 

122,204 

Best Lap by 

220 - Patrik Carvall 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 
Friday 

05 ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:48:31 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

12-06-2015 13:40 


